
 
 
 

ORDERING CUSTOM CABLES 
Mark all that apply and fax to 770-441-3444 or email to mca@mccaltek.com 

 
CABLE TYPE                             CABLE LENGTH                            JACKET TYPE 
  
[ ] Double Shielded  [ ] Feet _________________       [ ] PVC 
[ ] Shielded   [ ] Meters _______________  [ ] PLENUM 
[ ] Unshielded   [ ] Other ________________   
[ ] UL     
[ ] Non UL 
 
[ ] Multi-Conductor >----------->  Conductor Count _______   AWG (gauge) ______ 
[ ] Cat 3  
[ ] Cat5E        Color________________ 
[ ] Cat6 
[ ] Silver Satin   
[ ] Ribbon >------------>  Conductor Count _______   AWG (gauge) _______ 
[ ] LVD 320 >---------------> Connector Count _______   Distances ___________ Pitch ________ 
[ ] Discrete >-------------------> AWG (gauge) __________ 
[ ] RG6 
[ ] RG62 
[ ] RG59 
[ ] Multi-Fiber >-------------------> Multi-Fiber Count _______ [ ] PVC 
     [ ] Distribution  [ ] PLENUM 
     [ ] Breakout 
     [ ] Indoor/Outdoor 
     [ ] Armored  
     [ ] Other 
[ ] Fiber Multimode 62.5/125 micron   [ ] Zipcord 
[ ] Fiber Multimode 50/125 micron     [ ] Simplex 
[ ] Fiber Singlemode 9/125 micron    [ ] Minicord 
[ ] Fiber 10 GIG (aqua)     [ ] Round 
[ ] Other Fiber Core Size ________ 
 
 
      CONNECTOR A              PIN OUT  CONNECTOR B  
GENDER [ ] MALE [ ] FEMALE    [ ] 1 TO 1     [ ] REVERSE       GENDER [ ] MALE [ ] FEMALE    
                 CONNECTOR A       CONNECTOR B 
                                                                               PIN #                            PIN# 
[ ] RJ45 8C                                       _______              _______   [ ] RJ45 8C 
[ ] RJ65 10C                                     _______              _______   [ ] RJ65 10C  
[ ] RJ11 4C                                      _______              _______   [ ] RJ11 4C 
[ ] RJ11 6C                                      _______              _______   [ ] RJ11 6C 
[ ] DB9                                      _______              _______   [ ] DB9 
[ ] DB15                                      _______              _______   [ ] DB15 
[ ] DB25                                      _______              _______   [ ] DB25  
[ ] DB37                                      ______               _______   [ ] DB37 
 [ ] HD15                                      _______             _______  [ ] HD15 
 [ ] HD26                                      _______             _______   [ ] HD26 



 [ ] MINI DIN # _____                     _______            _______   [ ] MINI DIN # ______  
 [ ] DIN # _____                               _______            _______   [ ] DIN # ______   
 [ ] RCA                                      _______            _______   [ ] RCA 
 [ ] IDC                                     _______            _______   [ ] IDC 
 ** COUNT ____PITCH_____       _______            _______   ** COUNT ____PITCH____ 
 [ ] CENTRONIC 36                        _______            _______   [ ] CENTRONIC 36 
 [ ] CENTRONIC 50                        _______            _______   [ ] CENTRONIC 50   
 [ ] 50-PIN TELCO                          _______            _______   [ ] 50- PIN TELCO 
 [ ] V.35                                      _______            _______   [ ] V.35 
 [ ] F-CONNECTOR                        _______            _______   [ ] F-CONNECTOR    
 [ ] BNC                                      _______            _______   [ ] BNC  
 [ ] SPADE LUGS                            _______            _______   [ ] SPADE LUGS 
 [ ] SCSI 68                                      _______            _______   [ ] SCSI 68 
 [ ] SCSI MD 50                              _______            _______   [ ] SCSI MD 50 
 [ ] ST                                               _______            _______   [ ] ST 
 [ ] SC    [ ] SCAPC                         _______            _______   [ ] SC    [ ] SCAPC 
 [ ] FC    [ ] FCAPC                          _______            _______   [ ] FC    [ ] FCAPC  
 [ ] LC    [ ] LCAPC                         _______             _______   [ ] LC    [ ] LCAPC 
 [ ] MTRJ     [ ] M [ ] F                    _______             _______   [ ] MTRJ   [ ] M [ ] F 
 [ ] ESCON                                       _______             _______   [ ] ESCON 
 [ ] FDDI                              _______             _______   [ ] FDDI     
 [ ] MU                                 _______              _______   [ ] MU 
 [ ] OTHER ________                    ________           _______   [ ] OTHER _________ 
                                                          _______             _______   
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS    ________            _______ ADDITIONAL OPTIONS      
[ ] OPEN ENDED                           ________            _______   [ ] OPEN ENDED 
[ ] PINS ONLY                           _______              _______   [ ] PINS ONLY 
[ ] THUMBSCREWS                     ________             _______   [ ] THUMBSCREWS 
[ ] STANDOFF [ ] M  [ ] F             ________             _______   [ ] STANDOFF [ ] M [ ] F 
[ ] FERRITE                                   ________             _______   [ ] FERRITE 
[ ] 90 Degree Hood                          _______              _______   [ ] 90 Degree Hood 
[ ] 45 Degree Hood                          _______              _______   [ ] 45 Degree Hood 
Specify Cable Exit _______           _______               _______   Specify Cable Exit___________ 
[ ] PAIRING                                   _______               _______   [ ] PAIRING 
[ ] FLYING LEADS _______         _______              _______   [ ] FLYING LEADS _________ 
LENGTH _______________          _______              _______   LENGTH __________________ 
[ ] BREAKOUT __________          ______                _______   [ ] BREAKOUT _____________ 
[ ] LABELS ______________         ______                _______   [ ] LABELS_________________ 
[ ] CLIPS                                          _______              _______   [ ] CLIPS 
[ ] PULLING EYE                          _______               _______   [ ] PULLING EYE 
[ ] OTHER                                      _______                _______   [ ] OTHER 
  
Quantity _________________ Name _____________________________  
   
Target Pricing ____________ Phone # ___________________________ 
 
Required Delivery __________ Email _____________________________ 
     Fax #    _____________________________ 
 

Please attach any further instructions, part numbers or specifications. 


